Recessed / Lensed / Shallow Profile
LACH3 - 2 x 4
PROJET: DATE:
CAT. NO.: TYPE:
NOTES VOLTS:
GENERAL
Recessed fluorescent luminaire for T-grid ceilings.  3 3/8” shallow profile.  Clear
acrylic prismatic diffuser (supplied as standard) is held within a hinged steel frame.

CERTIFICATIONS
CSA and/or UL approved.
Ordering Information
LACH3 - 24G - - - - - - -
Series SIZE lamps watts shielding Reflector
Option
Drywall
Option voltage Ballast /
Driver
2’ x 4’ T-bar
ceiling
2
3
4 *
28 = 28W (T5)
54 = 54W
(T5HO)
32 = 32W (T8)
12 = #12 lens
12.125 = #12 lens (0.125”)
19 = #19 lens
P2A = P2A louver
SLA = Acrylic Silver louver
M4 = Specular
insert
FK = Drywall
Frame Kit **
120
277
347
IS
PRS
RS
LACH3 2x4 2016-06-10 V:002
* Not available for T5HO
** Ceiling opening:  24 3/4” x 48 3/4”
   O/A flange:        25 3/8” x 49 1/4”